N/ Yorkshire Health

Retail Price List

Mosquito Nets

Lifesystems MicroNet Single Mosquito Net
Lifesystems MicroNet Double Mosquito Net
Lifesystems BoxNet Double

Insect Repellents

Lifesystems Expedition 50 PRO Mosquito Repellent - 100ml
Lifesystems Insect Repellent 100ml spray

Lifesystems Midge Repellent - 100ml Saltidin SPRAY (single unit)
Lifesystems Tick Repellent - 25ml SPRAY

Lifesystems Expedition Sensitive - 100ml SPRAY

Lifesystems Bite & Sting Relief - 20ml

Lifesystems Tick Remover Card

Lifesystems Tick Tweezers

EX4 AntiMosquito for Fabrics - 350ml

Lifesystems Plug in Mosquito Killer Unit +40 tablets

First Aid Kits

Lifesystems Pocket First Aid Kit
Lifesystems Blister Kit

Lifesystems Solo Traveller First Aid Kit
Lifesystems Traveller First Aid Kit
Lifesystems Sterile Pro Kit
Lifesystems Explorer First Aid Kit
Lifesystems Outdoor First Aid Kit
Lifesystems First Aid Dry Bag 2L
Lifesystems First Aid Refill Pack

Lifesystems Silicone Ear Plugs (3 Pairs)

Lifeventure Money Belt

Price

£24.99
£29.99
£29.99

£7.99
£7.99
£ 8.99
£4.99
£7.99
£4.99
£4.99
£ 3.99
£9.99
£ 8.49

£14.99
£10.99
£44.99
£34.99
£29.99
£29.99
£12.99
£ 8.99
£9.99

£4.99

£12.99



