

Retail Price List

Mosquito Nets	Price
Lifesystems MicroNet Single Mosquito Net Lifesystems MicroNet Double Mosquito Net Lifesystems BoxNet Double	£24.99 £29.99 £29.99
Insect Repellents	
Lifesystems Expedition 50 PRO Mosquito Repellent - 100ml Lifesystems Insect Repellent 100ml spray Lifesystems Midge Repellent - 100ml Saltidin SPRAY (single unit) Lifesystems Tick Repellent - 25ml SPRAY Lifesystems Expedition Sensitive - 100ml SPRAY Lifesystems Bite & Sting Relief - 20ml Lifesystems Tick Remover Card Lifesystems Tick Tweezers EX4 AntiMosquito for Fabrics - 350ml Lifesystems Plug in Mosquito Killer Unit +40 tablets	£ 7.99 £ 7.99 £ 8.99 £ 4.99 £ 4.99 £ 4.99 £ 3.99 £ 9.99 £ 8.49
First Aid Kits	
Lifesystems Pocket First Aid Kit Lifesystems Blister Kit Lifesystems Solo Traveller First Aid Kit Lifesystems Traveller First Aid Kit Lifesystems Sterile Pro Kit Lifesystems Explorer First Aid Kit Lifesystems Outdoor First Aid Kit Lifesystems First Aid Dry Bag 2L Lifesystems First Aid Refill Pack	£14.99 £10.99 £44.99 £34.99 £29.99 £29.99 £12.99 £ 8.99 £ 9.99
Lifesystems Silicone Ear Plugs (3 Pairs)	£ 4.99
Lifeventure Money Belt	£12.99